The summary quantitative data about the Company’s exposure to currency risk is as follows:

` in Crores

Financial Assets CHF EURO JPY SGD GBP ZAR USD Total

Trade Receivables ..... 31-03-2019 — — — — — —  1.51  1.51

31-03-2018  —  —  —  —  —  —  1.93 1.93

Trade Advances ..... 31-03-2019  0.14  0.31  3.20  0.77 — —  2.64  7.06

31-03-2018  0.37  43.61  0.89  0.10  0.03  0.01  13.91 58.92

Financial Liabilities

Trade Payables ..... 31-03-2019  (0.10)  (2.66)  (13.63) — — —  (126.46)  (142.85)

31-03-2018  (0.13)  (6.76)  (20.89) —  (0.03) —  (121.61)  (149.42)

Net exposure to Foreign
Currency Risk (Liabilities) ..... 

31-03-2019  0.04  (2.35)  (10.43)  0.77 — —  (122.31)  (134.28)

31-03-2018  0.24  36.85  (20.00)  0.10 —  0.01  (105.77) (88.57)

  (v) Foreign Currency Sensitivity Analysis

   The following table demonstrate the sensitivity to a reasonable possible change in CHF, EURO, JPY and USD exchange rates, with all
other variable held constant.

   ` in Crores

Profit or Loss Equity net of tax

Strengthening Weakening Strengthening Weakening

31st March, 2019

CHF (5% movement) ..... — — — —

EURO (5% movement) .....  (0.12)  0.12  (0.08)  0.08

JPY (5% movement)  .....  (0.52)  0.52  (0.34)  0.34

USD (5% movement)  .....  (6.12)  6.12  (3.98) 3.98

31st March, 2018

CHF (5% movement) ..... 0.01 (0.01) (0.01) 0.01

EURO (5% movement) .....  1.84  (1.84)  1.20  (1.20)

JPY (5% movement)  .....  (1.00)  1.00  (0.65)  0.65

USD (5% movement)  .....  (5.29)  5.29  (3.46)  3.46

 (C) Valuation techniques and significant unobservable inputs

Type Valuation technique Significant unobservable inputs Inter-relationship between
significant unobservable inputs
and fair value measurement

Other Non-current assets:
Investment measured at
amortised cost

Discounted cash flows: The valuation
model considers the present value of
expected receipt/payment discounted
using appropriate discounting rates.

–  Forecast Annual revenue growth
–  Forecast EBIDA growth margin
–  Risk adjustment discounted

rate

Generally, a changes in the annual
revenue growth rate is accompanied